
2024 Calendar of Events &Talks 

Wed 28 Feb Helena Johnstone - Reefs, Wrecks, and Daring Sailors in Rottnest Waters  Community Talk $15 10 for 
10.30-11.30am 

Fri 23 Feb Rhuwina Griffiths - How to begin writing an engaging family history. Workshop $40 10am-12.30 
with 30 mins 
morning tea 

in middle 

Fri 5, Sat 6, 
Sun 7 Apr 

Fri 4-6pm 
Sat/Sun 9am - 4pm 

Free Community Event Annual Second Hand Book Sale  

Wed 21 Feb Catherine Clark - Old acquisitions, new meanings for State Library General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 20 Mar Bobbie Oliver - WA conscientious objectors who spent time in prison for 
their beliefs 

General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 15 May Matthew Wrigley - Aboriginal people and water during 
colonisation 1865-1896 

General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 21 Aug Susanna Iuliano - Noongar Stories of East Perth General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Fri 6 - Sun 8 Sep State History Conference Event TBA TBA 

Wed 17 Apr Richard Offen - A History of the Royal Hotel, Perth General Meeting 5.30 for 6pm Donation 
at door 

Wed 17 Jul James Cassidy - The long shadow of the earliest Swan River Colony 
land grants 

General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Thu 30 May Harriet Mills - Perth Zoo over 125 years Community Talk 10 for 
10.30-11.30am 

$15 

Wed 19 Jun Janet Osborne - Nyungar owners of town lots at Perth, Guildford and  
York, 1841-51 

General Meeting 5.30 for 6pm Donation 
at door 

Wed 18 Sep Michael Nind  - Dr Battye’s History of WA General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 16 Oct Annual General Meeting AGM Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Tue 19 Mar Greg Branson - On the trail with James Sweeney’s diary of the 1874 
Forrest expedition 

Community Talk $15 10 for 
10.30-11.30am 

Wed 24 Apr Criena Fitzgerald - The life and times of Faiz Mahomet, cameleer/
businessman. 

Community Talk $15 10 for 
10.30-11.30am 

Fri 10 May Wendy Lugg - Safely storing heirloom textiles.  Workshop $40 10am-12.30pm 
with 30mins 
morning tea 

Wed 14 Aug History in the City Fundraiser at Stirling House (Speaker & Topic TBC) Fundraiser $25 10 for 10.30am 

Sat 20 Apr Exploring Perth’s expanding Northern Corridor to Yanchep National Park Tour TBA TBA 

Sun 5 May Enderslea Farm - morning session of The Boy in the Bush Tour TBA TBA 

Sat 18 May Richard Offen - Perth CBD: a heritage walk Tour TBA TBA 

Thu 13 Jun Fremantle Port Walk Tour  10.30am 
- 12.30pm 

TBA 

Tue 25 Jun CWA centenary celebrations - Panel Community Talk 10 for 
10.30-11.30am 

$15 

Wed 24 or 
Thu 25 Jul 

Mary Grimondo - Noongar stories Community Talk 10 for 
10.30-11.30am 

$15 

Wed 28 Aug Jenny Gregory Chair with panel - Statues: exploring their place and 
meaning 

Community Talk 10 for 
10.30-11.30am 

$15 

Wed 25 Sep Andrew Woods - Historical Panoramas Community Talk 10 for 
10.30-11.30am 

$15 

Thu 6 Jun History West Annual Lecture  - UWA Club Auditorium Annual Lecture 5.30 for 6pm $40 
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NB: Listed subjects and dates may change. Whilst all care is taken to maintain details as listed, circumstances beyond our control may result in a variation.  

History in the City at Citiplace Conference Room Perth Railway Station 
Concourse. 

Talk & Tea $10 2pm 1st Wednesday 
of the month 

From Mar - Dec 

Regular monthly event 

2024 Calendar of Events &Talks (cont) 

Wed 20 Nov Steve Errington - Captain James Mangles - Ellen Stirling’s cousin General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

3rd Monday 
 of the month 

From Mar - Dec 

Mystery History Mondays at Stirling House 49 Broadway Nedlands History Quest Donation 
for cuppa 

appreciated 

10am to Noon 

Wed 30 Oct Carol Littlefair & Marion Kickett - Two York women reflect on women’s life 
experiences. 

Community Talk 10 for 
10.30-11.30am 

$15 

Thu 14 Nov Lenore Layman - Domestic servants in early colonial households Community Talk 10 for 
10.30-11.30am 

$15 
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Wed 11 Dec Christmas Party  Event TBC TBC 


